58 pencil  0.00 1

60 nail polish  0.00 1

62 fancy items  0.00 1

64 STATIONARY ITMES  5.00 1

66 clothes  0.00 10

68 jelly  0.00 1

70 nail polish  0.00 1

72 almond  0.00 4

74 bedsheets  0.00 1

76 raisins  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND NINETY ONLY.  1,090.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.